

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.NO.16155 OF 2026
PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	15.06.2026	<u>MB,J & GPK,J</u> Mr. A Ramakrishna Reddy, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner. Mr. VVNK Sarath Saran, learned counsel appearing for the respondent Nos.4 to 6. Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner shall place on record a legible copy of the order dated 11.09.2025 passed by the District Consumer Disputes Redressal Commission-I, Hyderabad, in I.A.No.180 of 2025 in C.C.No.512 of 2022. Learned counsel appearing for the respondent Nos.4 to 6 submits that the matter is posted for hearing of arguments before the District Consumer Disputes Redressal Commission-I, Hyderabad, on 06.07.2026. List this matter on 22.06.2026. _____ MB,J _____ GPK,J va	