

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA:: AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.16155 of 2026

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	15.07.2026	<u>MB,J & GPK,J</u> Sri A.Ramakrishna Reddy, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner. Sri V.V.N.K.Sarath Saran, learned counsel appearing for the respondent Nos.4 to 6. Ms.S.Durga Priya, the learned Assistant Government Pleader representing Mr. N.S.Arjun Kumar, the learned Government Pleader appearing for the Civil Supplies appearing for the respondent Nos.1 & 2. Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner has concluded his submissions. List this matter on 23.07.2026, as prayed for. MB,J GPK,J <i>gms</i>	

